FOUR ON THE FOURTH - AGE GROUP RESULTS
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Leah Futey
Ella Hill
Cami Riley
Pippa Hill

Teschner, Breanna
Janis, Naomi

tommila, katie
Greuber, Rachael
Tatara, Anna
Catie Brewster
Akers, Elle
Rodriquez, Jessica
Cassandra Lucero
Ariel Nephew

Miller, Allison
Datz, Diane
Aragon, Megan
Burney, Sarah
Reeves, Nicole
Sarah Vela
Pulliam, Alexandra
Romero, Jessika
Courtney

Pierre, Crystal
Bellum, Rebekah
Devaney, Erica
Walker, Gwen
Johnston, JoAnna

Ray, K

Zanelli, Shannon
Matsuo, Miki
Martinez, Pamela
Meyer, Tammy
Michelle Tapia
Kreider, Amanda
Pettes, Serena
Williamson, Anna
Melinda Frank
Sanchez, Crystal
Baca, Paula

Melani Framer
Sutherlin, Natasha
Cartwright, Christine
Charalambides, Chryssa

Rosasco, Carole
LINDER, KIM
Halliburton, Tamara
Martindale, Eleanor
Deeann Riley

13
11
13

17
14

28
26
24
23
28
26
29
24

33
30
31
34
31
39
30
31
33
35
36
36
35
37

40
46
48
46
46
49
43
41
49
40
41
43
42
40
49
43

58
52
51
50
59

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Under 14

28:04.6 1
36:45.6 2
38:41.3 3
40:13.0

14-19
27:42.7 1
52:22.8 2

20-29
26:29.8 1
28:10.9
35:19.2
36:56.2
40:21.3
43:36.2
43:56.4
44:12.0
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50-59
33:14.9
33:38.0
37:50.2
38:23.0
38:47.8
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James Stuart
Martinez, Andres
Brady Garcia

Luke Futey
Marshall, Zachary

Tristan Tapia
Marshall, Austin
Jeremy Griego
Jost, Elliott

Peter Keith
Thaddas Yazzie
Montoya, Michael

Todd Hierlmaier
LaChapelle, Ryan
Thomas Weiler
Matti Meharry
Noriskin, Derek
Amini, Syavosh
Tim Guider
Coleman, Chris
Martinez, Benjamin

10 Young, Brad
11 Ray, Matthew

Brant Lutz
Watters, Adam
Browning, Robert
Jaramillo, Gary
Matt Massey
Chris Futey
Larry Reeves

Hill, Jeffrey
Thomas Teschner
Mackenzie, Mark
Rosasco, Mark
Simon Smith

12

16
16

21
20
21
22
25
26
28

39
32
36
38
35
31
32
33
38
30
31

43
46
47
46
47
43
45

53
54
55
59
54

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

7/4/2018

35:15.1
39:20.7
46:48.0

24:39.5
27:26.0

22:52.7
24:18.9
25:21.0
27:48.8
28:55.6
30:28.3
43:37.3

21:52.0
22:20.9
22:35.6
32:51.3
37:08.3
37:23.0
39:46.4
40:25.1
40:59.5
41:09.4
50:24.0

21:40.6
25:16.5
25:36.1
26:34.4
29:24.5
30:32.7
50:22.9

26:49.0
28:59.6
29:33.4
31:32.6
33:26.4
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Mitchell, Sarah
Saavedra, Sheryl
Tsosie, Theresa
Cunnick, Rachael
Rebecca Torrez

Patricia Fergason
Diane Roche
Simpson, Linda

Amanda Conley
Louella Buchanan

51
51
59
53
50

60
65
76

71
71

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

40:04.7 6

44:15.4 7
45:57.7
50:39.7
52:42.6

60-69

53:12.0 1

54:22.9 2

52:22.0 3

4

5

6

70-79

56:59.9 1
57:00.2

Carney, Jim
Lasa, Armando

Atencio, Hal

Clark, David

Farrow, John

Epstein, Steve

Space, Marc

Hintze, JFred Slowvehicle

Joe McGilliuray

51
55

60
65
69
64
63
62

77

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

7/4/2018

35:35.4
40:15.0

29:315
34:30.3
39:37.0
47:07.6
1:01:40.1
1:08:20.7

47:53.6



